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Sobota Pływacka Runda II 2023
Oświęcim, 22/4/2023

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 11 - 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 598,00 435,00 1 033,00
2. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 357,00 230,00 587,00
3. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 287,00 199,00 486,00
4. KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 178,00 224,00 402,00
5. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 60,00 227,00 287,00
6. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 110,00 151,00 261,00
7. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 73,00 173,00 246,00
8. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 162,00 48,00 210,00
9. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 92,00 112,00 204,00

KS Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 137,00 67,00 204,00
11. UKS Omega Olkusz 03306 61,00 136,00 197,00
12. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 97,00 99,00 196,00
13. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 72,00 78,00 150,00
14. St. KS SMS Wieliczka 06406 60,00 87,00 147,00
15. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 51,00 69,00 120,00
16. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 75,00 39,00 114,00
17. UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 57,00 17,00 74,00
18. CKiS Skawina 00606 12,00 39,00 51,00
19. UKP Unia Oświęcim 01006 45,00 - 45,00
20. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 9,00 29,00 38,00

Wszystkie, 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 116,00 247,00 363,00
2. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 91,00 77,00 168,00
3. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 92,00 66,00 158,00
4. KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 77,00 77,00 154,00
5. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 146,00 - 146,00
6. KS Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 97,00 16,00 113,00
7. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 56,00 39,00 95,00
8. St. KS SMS Wieliczka 06406 44,00 47,00 91,00
9. UKS Omega Olkusz 03306 46,00 39,00 85,00

10. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 - 83,00 83,00
11. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 - 71,00 71,00

UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 65,00 6,00 71,00
13. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 - 69,00 69,00
14. UKP Unia Oświęcim 01006 45,00 - 45,00
15. UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 37,00 - 37,00
16. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 7,00 17,00 24,00
17. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 - 17,00 17,00
18. CKiS Skawina 00606 - 7,00 7,00

Wszystkie, 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 265,00 59,00 324,00
2. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 114,00 71,00 185,00
3. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 23,00 158,00 181,00
4. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 110,00 64,00 174,00
5. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 109,00 31,00 140,00
6. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 44,00 91,00 135,00
7. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 20,00 111,00 131,00
8. St. KS SMS Wieliczka 06406 16,00 40,00 56,00
9. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 49,00 5,00 54,00

10. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 51,00 - 51,00
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11. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 - 46,00 46,00
12. KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 39,00 - 39,00
13. UKS Alfa Bukowno 04406 20,00 17,00 37,00
14. CKiS Skawina 00606 - 32,00 32,00

UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 32,00 - 32,00
16. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 19,00 - 19,00

Wszystkie, 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 217,00 129,00 346,00
2. UKS Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 152,00 82,00 234,00
3. KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 62,00 147,00 209,00
4. St. Olimpijczyk Kraków 06206 118,00 41,00 159,00
5. UKS Omega Olkusz 03306 15,00 97,00 112,00
6. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 23,00 73,00 96,00
7. UKS Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 - 93,00 93,00
8. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 46,00 45,00 91,00

KS Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 40,00 51,00 91,00
10. UKS Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 03806 16,00 65,00 81,00
11. UKS Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 53,00 - 53,00
12. UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 00706 9,00 29,00 38,00
13. CKiS Skawina 00606 12,00 - 12,00
14. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 - 4,00 4,00
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